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Label.

Description.

Technical Attributes.

Breite mm (b)

Ldange mm (L)
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Grooving chisel

112

Art.No. 70080002

GTIN 4018754040766

Model 112 SCHLITZMEISSEL MIT
HANDSCHUTZ 240 MM

Grooving chisel W.26mm L.240mm

e as No 110, but with finger protector

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Héhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

242
94

79

270

165

126

70080002
434 g

2,385

0,258

0,000
4018754040766
5

GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen

82055980
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Varianten.

Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN

112

SCHLITZMEISSEL

70080002 MIT HANDSCHUT?Z Grooving chisel W.26mm L.240mm 4018754040766

240 MM

GTIN-Code.

4‘018754‘040766“
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